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Texas State Spirit Championship 2020 - PRELIMINARY ROUND

TEAM NAME
LUMBERTON 4A
COMAL CANYON LAKE 4A

January 17, 2020
CROWD LEADING-4A

CITY
Lumberton
Fischer

TEXARKANA PLEASANT GROVE 4A Texarkana
ORANGE LITTLE CYPRESS-MAURICE Orange

HARDIN-JEFFERSON 4A
MELISSA 4A
CRANDALL 4A

LAMAR FULSHEAR 4A
HUFFMAN HARGRAVE 4A
LUFKIN HUDSON 4A
SPRINGTOWN 4A
CHINA SPRING 4A
ARGYLE 4A

MIDLAND GREENWOOD 4A
EL CAMPO 4A
LAMPASAS 4A

CELINA 4A

BRIDGE CITY 4A
CARTHAGE 4A
MABANK 4A

BUDA JOHNSON 4A
GILMER 4A

VERNON 4A
PITTSBURG 4A
AUBREY 4A

GRAHAM 4A

KILGORE 4A

FERRIS 4A

Sour Lake
Melissa
Crandall
Fulshear
Huffman
Lufkin
Springtown
China Spring
Argyle
Midland

El Campo
Lampasas
Celina
Bridge City
Carthage
Mabank
Buda
Gilmer
Vernon
Pittsburg
Aubrey
Graham
Kilgore
Ferris

SUB
TOTAL
86.700
86.133
85.800
85.233
84.967
84.933
84.800
84.633
84.600
84.567
84.200
84.133
84.100
83.933
83.733
83.667
83.633
83.233
83.200
83.167
83.067
83.000
82.800
82.767
82.667
82.600
82.433
82.333

DEDUCTIONS
Point Safety
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

FINAL
SCORE
86.700
86.133
85.800
85.233
84.967
84.933
84.800
84.633
84.600
84.567
84.200
84.133
84.100
83.933
83.733
83.667
83.633
83.233
83.200
83.167
83.067
83.000
82.800
82.767
82.667
82.600
82.433
82.333
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54
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56

Texas State Spirit Championship 2020 - PRELIMINARY ROUND

TEAM NAME
BURNET 4A
KENNEDALE 4A
BOERNE 4A
NEVADA COMMUNITY 4A
SILSBEE 4A
WAXAHACHIE LIFE 4A
VAN 4A
GONZALES 4A
DALLAS CARTER 4A
FREDERICKSBURG 4A
LA VERNIA 4A
SALADO 4A
CANYON 4A
LIVINGSTON 4A
MIDLOTHIAN HERITAGE 4A
BRIDGEPORT 4A
BROWNWOOD 4A
WEST COLUMBIA COLUMBIA 4A
LONGVIEW SPRING HILL 4A
SEMINOLE 4A
RIO HONDO 4A
TAYLOR 4A
WILLS POINT 4A
RIVER OAKS CASTLEBERRY 4A
WIMBERLEY 4A
ANDREWS 4A
SUNNYVALE 4A
INGLESIDE 4A

January 17, 2020
CROWD LEADING-4A

CITY
Burnet
Kennedale
Boerne
Nevada
Silsbee
Waxahachie
Van
Gonzales
Dallas
Fredericksburg
La Vernia
Salado
Canyon
Livingston
Midlothian
Bridgeport
Brownwood
West Columbia
Longview
Seminole
Rio Hondo
Taylor
Wills Point
Fort Worth
Wimberley
Andrews
Sunnyvale
Ingleside

SUB
TOTAL
82.200
81.867
81.800
81.667
81.600
81.567
80.833
80.667
80.333
80.100
85.033
79.767
79.600
79.467
79.433
79.400
79.367
79.367
79.200
79.033
78.867
78.767
78.667
78.533
78.333
77.667
82.567
77.500

DEDUCTIONS
Point Safety
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
5.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
5.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

FINAL
SCORE
82.200
81.867
81.800
81.667
81.600
81.567
80.833
80.667
80.333
80.100
80.033
79.767
79.600
79.467
79.433
79.400
79.367
79.367
79.200
79.033
78.867
78.767
78.667
78.533
78.333
77.667
77.567
77.500



RANK
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Texas State Spirit Championship 2020 - PRELIMINARY ROUND

TEAM NAME
RUSK 4A
WACO LA VEGA 4A
LIBERTY 4A
CUERO 4A
ROBSTOWN 4A
SINTON 4A
FARMERSVILLE 4A
PEARSALL 4A
MADISONVILLE 4A
DALLAS LINCOLN 4A
CARROLLTON RANCHVIEW 4A
STEPHENVILLE 4A
ATHENS 4A
BANDERA 4A
FT WORTH BENBROOK 4A
BORGER 4A
LA MARQUE 4A
DALLAS HILLCREST 4A
VENUS 4A
JASPER 4A
NORTH DALLAS 4A
DALLAS PINKSTON 4A

January 17, 2020
CROWD LEADING-4A

CITY
Rusk
Waco
Liberty
Cuero
Robstown
Sinton
Farmersville
Pearsall
Madisonville
Dallas
Irving
Stephenville
Athens
Bandera
Benbrook
Borger
Texas City
Dallas
Venus
Jasper
Dallas
Dallas

SUB
TOTAL
77.500
76.633
76.500
76.467
76.300
76.100
76.000
75.967
75.867
75.767
75.700
75.300
75.167
75.167
75.133
74.300
73.900
73.867
72.933
71.933
72.900
63.400

DEDUCTIONS
Point Safety
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
3.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

FINAL
SCORE
77.500
76.633
76.500
76.467
76.300
76.100
76.000
75.967
75.867
75.767
75.700
75.300
75.167
75.167
75.133
74.300
73.900
73.867
72.933
71.933
69.900
63.400



